Results For: Dorset Advantage

Placing Class

29 Spring Ram Lamb
CHAMPION 1

40 Yearling Ewe
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47 Fall Ewe Lamb
1
2
3

55 Winter Ewe Lamb

CHAMPION 1

RESERVE 2
CHAMPION
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67 Spring Ewe Lamb
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First

KYLE

COLTON
BREANNA
CAROLINE
OTTO
DALLY
RYLIE
KACEY
MAKENNA
ALLISON
HAINSLEY
CAYTEE
LINSEY
PAYTON

COLTON
HAINSLEY
KAITLYN

COLTON
RAINE

LINSEY
HAINSLEY
RYLAN
ASHLYN
CALEB
RAEVYN
JAYDEN
SARA GRACE
JORDYN
JAYDEN

COLTON
SAMANTHA
CADE
ASHLYN
HANNAH
ABIGAIL
OTTO
BRAXTON
MADISON
SYDNI
RYLAN
CASH
KENNEDY
ISAAC

Last

GROSS

MILLER
KNITTEL
GROTH
CARDWELL
EMIG
MILLER
Schneidermeyer
FRANKLIN
SMITH
HATFIELD
INGOLDSBY
EDDY
HARKER

MILLER
HATFIELD
HICKS

MILLER
GARTEN

EDDY
HATFIELD
NIX
MADDOX
DECHANT
ODUM
WELDON
MATTINGLY
WELDON
WELDON

MILLER
EVERHART
CHARMASSON
MADDOX
DECHANT
MATTINGLY
CARDWELL
YOUNG
FROST

CASE

NIX

EMIG
COFFIN
SPURGEON

78 Pair of Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs)

1

2

3
Page 1 of 2

COLTON
ASHLYN
JAYDEN

MILLER
MADDOX
WELDON

Exhb#

812

751
660
739
871
796
700
992
987
929
599
769
598
805

751
599
938

751
914

598
599
721
537
530
538
977
905
976
977

751
753
650
537
529
903
871
858
893
535
721
797
792
628

751
537
977

City

KENNARD

HUNTINGTON
GREENFIELD
LEXINGTON
LAMONT
ABILENE
LAFAYETTE
HAWK POINT
LOGANSPORT
EMPORIA
ZANESVILLE
MARTINSVILLE
MARYSVILLE
MTN GROVE

HUNTINGTON
ZANESVILLE
FRANKLIN

HUNTINGTON
ABILENE

MARYSVILLE
ZANESVILLE
MTN GROVE
THOMAS
GOODLAND
TRINIDAD
KNOXVILLE
MURRAY
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE

HUNTINGTON
CARLISLE
HENNESSEY
THOMAS
GOODLAND
MURRAY
LAMONT
AMERICUS
MULHALL
WELLSTON
MTN GROVE
ABILENE

MC LOUTH
TERRE HAUTE

HUNTINGTON
THOMAS
KNOXVILLE

ST

NE

KY
OK
KS
IN
MO
IN
KS
OH
IN

MO

IN
OH

IN
KS

OH
MO
OK
KS
CcO
1A
KY
1A
1A

OK
OK
KS
KY
OK
KS
OK
OK
MO
KS
KS
IN

OK
1A

Flock/Tag #

Group
GT Dorsets 1949

Group
Slack 8165
Knittel 1804
Rodney Phillips Pink 22
NOC 8163
StarDust 18007
Slack 8353
Prairie 1826
Einhaus Club Lambs 8003
Smith 1861
DorsetsNDaylilies 828S
Ingoldsby 1817
WD 0938
HFZ 0141

Group
Obsession Show Stock 9010
DorsetsNDaylilies 868F
Boone Farms B308

Group

Slack 9165
Silver Smith 1933 ET

Knittel 1905
DorsetsNDaylilies 998S
Jahner 0281

AJ Maddox 19-108

On The Edge 0013
Dorset Divas 1207

IAX 783-9715
Robinson 18230

IA 4299-1907

KSS 2895-1937

Group
Obsession Show Stock 9039
Cory Brothers 0229
Enfield 9006
AJ Maddox 19-121
On The Edge 0019
Mattingly 0046
NOC 9024
Silver Smith 1947
Ott 6859
CASE 1910
Deer Run Ranch 302
Emig Farm 9508
Ott Club Lambs 9865
Poynter Sheep A-1

Group

2019 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

First

84 Best Four Head of Ewes

87 Market Lamb

87 Market Lamb

CHAMPION

RESERVE
CHAMPION

Page 2 of 2
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COLTON

SARA GRACE
PAYTON
CHAD
JORDAN
HANNAH
DALLY
HALLE
CREW

ISAAC

COLTON
MADELYN

MASON
BRIANNA
MEGAN
RAEVYN
MATT

Last

MILLER

MATTINGLY
HARKER
HOOVER
CHAVIRA
DECHANT
EMIG

BARKER
CHARMASSON
SPURGEON

MILLER
GROTH

MILLER
HILL
SMITH
ODUM
WIEGARD

Exhb#

751

905
805
820
676
529
796
564
649
628

751
740

752
798
902
538
878

City

HUNTINGTON

MURRAY
MTN GROVE
WASHINGTON
RADCLIFFE
GOODLAND
ABILENE
LARNED
HENNESSEY
TERRE HAUTE

HUNTINGTON
LEXINGTON

HUNTINGTON
HOPE
COLUMBUS
TRINIDAD
EVANSVILLE

ST

KY
MO
PA
1A
KS
KS
KS
OK

IN
KY

IN
KS
MT
CO
IL

Flock/Tag #

Group

Group 1
18232
0140
0993
0168
0018
19147
1925
9089
77882

Group 2

35789
9004

35793
9033
0798
1208
14
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